Contents

Preface

Introduction

PART ONE

Raising Kids in the Age of Inequality

CHAPTER ONE
The Economics of Parenting Style

CHAPTER TWO
The Rise of Helicopter Parents

CHAPTER THREE
Parenting Styles around the Contemporary World

CHAPTER FOUR
Inequality, Parenting Style, and Parenting Traps

PART TWO
Raising Kids throughout History

CHAPTER FIVE
From Stick to Carrot: The Demise of
Authoritarian Parenting

Doepke, Matthias
Love, money & parenting

21

51

85

125

159

digitalisiert durch:
IDS Basel Bern



viii ® CONTENTS

CHAPTER SIX
Boys versus Girls: The Transformation of Gender Roles

CHAPTER SEVEN
Fertility and Child Labor: From Large to Small Families

CHAPTER EIGHT
Parenting and Class: Aristocratic versus
Middle-Class Values

PART THREE
How Policy Affects the
Way We Raise Our Kids

CHAPTER NINE
The Organization of the School System

CHAPTER TEN
The Future of Parenting

Notes

Index

185

215

252

275

306

323
359



	007060650 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2



