Contents

Preface	ix
Introduction	1
PART ONE Raising Kids in the Age of Inequality	
CHAPTER ONE The Economics of Parenting Style	21
CHAPTER TWO The Rise of Helicopter Parents	51
CHAPTER THREE Parenting Styles around the Contemporary World	85
CHAPTER FOUR Inequality, Parenting Style, and Parenting Traps	125
PART TWO Raising Kids throughout History	
CHAPTER FIVE	
From Stick to Carrot: The Demise of Authoritarian Parenting	159

Doepke, Matthias Love, money & parenting digitalisiert durch: IDS Basel Bern

CHAPTER SIX	
Boys versus Girls: The Transformation of Gender Roles	185
CHAPTER SEVEN	
Fertility and Child Labor: From Large to Small Families	215
CHAPTER EIGHT	
Parenting and Class: Aristocratic versus	
Middle-Class Values	252
PART THREE	
How Policy Affects the Wey We Poice Our Vide	
Way We Raise Our Kids	
CHAPTER NINE	
The Organization of the School System	275
CHAPTER TEN	
The Future of Parenting	306
Notes	323
Index	359